Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine za 2024. godinu

Banja Luka, 7. - 9.6.2024

Disciplina 37 Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
9.6.2024. - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 49.37 MURATOVIC, Emir OLBL Banja Luka 26.5.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 50.52 KOVACIC, Marko 22ABL Kazan (RUS) 4.7.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 52.19  SIMIC, Angelo BIH Singapore (SGP) 29.8.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 54.88 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 22.12.2013.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records 1:01.72 CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Nis (SRB) 18.12.2011.
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang G.R. VrenBodova 50m 100m
12 godina i mladi
1. SARIC, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.93 375 30.86 34.07
2. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.99 342 31.72 35.27
3. STANIC, Aljosa 14  Orka, MO 1:15.62 237 36.00 39.62
4, TODOROVIC, Djordje 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:15.86 235 36.52 39.34
5. BERAK, Luka 14  Leotar, TB 1:15.98 234 37.42 38.56
6. LIGATA, Vedad 13  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:16.18 232 36.55 39.63
7. GALIC, Niksa 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:16.42 230 37.15 39.27
8. PERIJA, Evan 15  Flipper Sarajevo 1:16.56 229 37.87 38.69
9. MILANOVIC, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 1:16.74 227 36.40 40.34
10. MESANOVIC, Mak 13  Bosna, SA 1:17.11 224 36.60 40.51
11. GVERIC, Georgije 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:17.84 218 37.16 40.68
12. SMILJANIC, David 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:21.89 187 37.97 43.92
13. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:22.27 184 39.78 42.49
14. COLIC, Ahmed 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:22.88 180 39.76 43.12
15. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 1:22.94 180 39.79 43.15
16. JURESIC, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:23.06 179 40.32 42.74
17. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:24.26 172 40.37 43.89
18. SUPIC, Vasilije 12  Leotar, TB 1:25.11 166 40.02 45.09
19. DRMAC, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 1:25.84 162 42.34 43.50
20. HAMOVIC, Uro3 14  Leotar, TB 1:26.09 161 42.13 43.96
21. KOLASINAC, Rejan 13  Sport Time, SA 1:26.66 158 41.71 44.95
22. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14  22. April - Banja Luka 1:28.02 150 42.56 45.46
23. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:28.71 147 42.23 46.48
24. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:30.53 138 42.55 47.98
25. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:30.59 138 40.70 49.89
26. OBADOVIC, Aleksa 13  Leotar, TB 1:30.79 137 44.77 46.02
27. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:32.08 131 42.53 49.55
28. SERDAR, Vuk 12  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:33.24 126 44.24 49.00
29. GOLUB, Nikola 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:33.30 126 43.24 50.06
30. DJUMISIC, Denis 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:33.38 126 43.55 49.83
31. LOZO, Dimitrije 14  Leotar, TB 1:33.85 124 44.10 49.75
32. ABAZ, Emir 15  Flipper Sarajevo 1:34.08 123 46.28 47.80
33. LUPIC, David 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:37.24 111
34. PAVIC, Stefan 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:39.00 106 45.81 53.19
35. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:39.15 105 46.57 52.58
36. TURSUM, Mak 17 Flipper Sarajevo 1:42.58 95 48.39 54.19
37. MILAKOVIC, Veljko 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:42.62 95 47.88 54.74
38. TOMIC, Kosta 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:43.11 93 49.09 54.02
39. SOLDAT, Savo 14  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:44.78 89 47.21 57.57
40. ATELJ, Damjan 15  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:46.00 86 51.67 54.33
41. VRANAC, Davud 15  Flipper Sarajevo 1:47.55 82 50.96 56.59
42. OMERIKA, Husein 13  Flipper Sarajevo 1:4791 81 51.31 56.60
43. KADRIC, Mehmed 14  Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil"  1:48.25 81 50.71 57.54
44. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16  Olymp-Banja Luka 1:56.43 65 55.42 1:.01.01
45. BAJIC, Kosta 16  Olymp-Banja Luka 2:17.24 39 1:01.43 1:15.81
46. KOVACIC, Andjelko 16  22. April - Banja Luka 2:18.46 38 1:05.09 1:13.37
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BLANUSA, Vuk
VLACO, Sergej
RISTICEVIC, Viktor
PEKEZ, Vuk
CRNJAK, Petar
KOVACEVIC, Ali
TRUBARAC, Jure
AJANOVIC, Berin
PINDZO, Davud
TOROMAN, Danin
KOVAC, Jan
MAVRAKOVIC, Tarik
RADOS, Sandi
KADRIC, Danis
MESANOVIC, Faruk
PAVLOVIC, Petar
GRAHOVAC, Simon
KONJO, Armin
TALIC, Ajnur
HARACIC, Maren
COLIC, Aleksej
KLADANJCIC, Emir
BAHTIC, Dervis
SETIC, Bakir
STEVANOVIC, Danijel
ROZIC, Ivano
RADIC, Marko
PASIC, Kerim
KAHRIMAN, Nidal
DIZDAR, Adi

15 - 16 godina
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OBRADOVIC, Uros
GRAHOVAC, Relja
SKENDERIJA, Damjan
JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
MILOS, Filip
VEJZOVIC, Din
TALIC, Ante

PITA, Hamza
RADANOVIC, Milos
PETROVIC, Danilo
CAVAR, Marko
HOLCNER, Damir
DRLJACA, Luka

17 - 18 godina
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DRACIC, Kenan
IVANKOVIC, Ivan
CORBO, Ali

SOKOL, Harun
DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
ZRNIC, Vanja

COLIC, Imran

STUPAR, Aleksandar
KUBUR, Esmir
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Olymp-Banja Luka
Delfin - Laktasi

22. April - Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

Sharks, SA

Orka, MO

Sport Time, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Bosna, SA

Zrinjski, MO

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Velez, MO

Bosna, SA

Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac

Sport Time, SA
Velez, MO

Eko Sport - Sarajevo
Olymp-Banja Luka
Flipper Sarajevo
Eko Sport - Sarajevo
Eko Sport - Sarajevo
PK Borac

Zrinjski, MO
Olymp-Banja Luka
Eko Sport - Sarajevo
Eko Sport - Sarajevo
Bosna, SA

22. April - Banja Luka
PK Borac

PK Borac
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

Orka, MO

Zrinjski, MO

Sport Time, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April - Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

Sharks, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka

Sport Time, SA
Zrinjski, MO

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Borac

Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Olymp-Banja Luka
Novi Grad - Sarajevo

1:01.11
1:02.26
1:03.83
1:04.46
1:05.35
1:06.34
1:06.52
1:07.18
1:08.49
1:09.04
1:10.44
1:10.86
1:12.16
1:13.40
1:14.37
1:16.70
1:17.10
1:19.18
1:19.20
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1:22.11
1:22.82
1:23.07
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1:24.76
1:26.02
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59.15
1:00.21
1:01.94
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1:02.31
1:02.65
1:03.43
1:04.88
1:07.45
1:07.98
1:08.80

52.00
52.57
56.37
59.76
1:01.28
1:01.69
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1:04.28
1:09.23
1:14.44
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29.55 31.56
29.64 32.62
30.88 32.95
30.93 33.53
31.83 33.52
31.35 34.99
32.03 34.49
32.41 34.77
33.09 35.40
32.10 36.94
33.43 37.01
32.91 37.95
33.98 38.18
34.23 39.17
35.88 38.49
36.97 39.73
35.81 41.29
37.88 41.30
37.39 41.81
39.75 41.62
38.34 43.77
38.56 44.26
40.57 42.50
39.14 45.62
40.72 45.30
40.22 47.80
40.73 48.33
40.94 48.38
42.03 48.43
25.81 29.03
26.84 30.03
27.99 31.16
29.06 31.15
29.90 32.04
29.64 32.48
29.71 32.60
30.04 32.61
28.59 34.84
30.41 34.47
31.83 35.62
32.65 35.33
33.10 35.70
25.11 26.89
25.32 27.25
26.95 29.42
28.36 31.40
29.42 31.86
29.38 32.31
30.03 32.37
29.25 35.03
33.33 35.90
35.71 38.73
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19 godina i stariji
MESETOVIC, Adi

HADZIC, Osman
MORACA, Luka
DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa
VIDOVIC, Aleksej

ok wbpE

Otvoreno

MESETOVIC, Adi
DRACIC, Kenan
IVANKOVIC, Ivan

97

NURKIC KACAPOR, Mak Edvin05
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97
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07

NURKIC KACAPOR, Mak Edvin05

HADZIC, Osman
MORACA, Luka
DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa
. VIDOVIC, Aleksej
10. CORBO, Al
11. GRAHOVAC, Relja

1
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5. OBRADOVIC, Uros
6
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12. SKENDERIJA, Damjan

13. SOKOL, Harun
14. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar
15. BLANUSA, Vuk

16. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin

17. MILOSAVIC, Nikola
18. MILOS, Filip

19. VEJZOVIC, Din
20. VLACO, Sergej

21. TALIC, Ante

22. ZRNIC, Vanja

23. PITA, Hamza

24. RADANOVIC, Milos
25. RISTICEVIC, Viktor
26. COLIC, Imran

27. PEKEZ, Vuk

28. PETROVIC, Danilo
29. SARIC, Noa

30. CRNJAK, Petar
31. KOVACEVIC, Ali
32. TRUBARAC, Jure
33. BUTMIR, Mak

34. AJANOVIC, Berin
35. CAVAR, Marko

36. HOLCNER, Damir
37. PINDZO, Davud
38. DRLJACA, Luka
39. TOROMAN, Danin
40. STUPAR, Aleksandar
41. KOVAC, Jan

42. MAVRAKOVIC, Tarik
43. RADOS, Sandi

44. KADRIC, Danis
45. MESANOVIC, Faruk
46. KUBUR, Esmir
47. STANIC, Aljosa
48. TODOROVIC, Djordje
49. BERAK, Luka

50. LIGATA, Vedad

51. GALIC, Niksa

52. PERIJA, Evan
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PSBiH

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Borac

PK Borac

Bosna, SA

Sport Time, SA
Zrinjski, MO

PSBiH

22. April - Banja Luka
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
PK Borac

PK Borac

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
PK Borac

PK Borac

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

Orka, MO

Delfin - Laktasi
Zrinjski, MO

PK Borac

Sport Time, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April - Banja Luka
Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Olymp-Banja Luka
22. April - Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Sharks, SA

Orka, MO

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Sport Time, SA
Zrinjski, MO
Sharks, SA

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
Bosna, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
Zrinjski, MO

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Velez, MO

Bosna, SA

Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Orka, MO
Olymp-Banja Luka
Leotar, TB

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Olymp-Banja Luka
Flipper Sarajevo

51.18
52.94
55.17
55.30
56.07
56.30

51.18

52.00

52.57

52.94

54.84

55.17

55.30

56.07

56.30

56.37

56.87

59.15

59.76
1:00.21
1:01.11
1:01.28
1:01.69
1:01.94
1:02.12
1:02.26
1:02.31
1:02.40
1:02.65
1:03.43
1:03.83
1:04.28
1:04.46
1:04.88
1:04.93
1:05.35
1:06.34
1:06.52
1:06.99
1:07.18
1:07.45
1:07.98
1:08.49
1:08.80
1:09.04
1:09.23
1:10.44
1:10.86
1:12.16
1:13.40
1:14.37
1:14.44
1:15.62
1:15.86
1:15.98
1:16.18
1:16.42
1:16.56

767
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767
731
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693
623
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608
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450
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423
418
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387
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375
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352
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342
339
335
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320
315
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249
237
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230
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25.14 26.04
25.56 27.38
27.00 28.17
26.66 28.64
26.46 29.61
26.43 29.87
25.14 26.04
25.11 26.89
25.32 27.25
25.56 27.38
25.81 29.03
27.00 28.17
26.66 28.64
26.46 29.61
26.43 29.87
26.95 29.42
26.84 30.03
27.99 31.16
28.36 31.40
29.06 31.15
29.55 31.56
29.42 31.86
29.38 32.31
29.90 32.04
29.64 32.48
29.64 32.62
29.71 32.60
30.03 32.37
30.04 32.61
28.59 34.84
30.88 32.95
29.25 35.03
30.93 33.53
30.41 34.47
30.86 34.07
31.83 33.52
31.35 34.99
32.03 34.49
31.72 35.27
32.41 34.77
31.83 35.62
32.65 35.33
33.09 35.40
33.10 35.70
32.10 36.94
33.33 35.90
33.43 37.01
32.91 37.95
33.98 38.18
34.23 39.17
35.88 38.49
35.71 38.73
36.00 39.62
36.52 39.34
37.42 38.56
36.55 39.63
37.15 39.27
37.87 38.69
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Rang
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VK-EXH

PAVLOVIC, Petar
MILANOVIC, Isak
GRAHOVAC, Simon
MESANOVIC, Mak
GVERIC, Georgije
KONJO, Armin
TALIC, Ajnur
HARACIC, Maren
SMILJANIC, David
COLIC, Aleksej
STOJCIC, Kristijan
KLADANJCIC, Emir
COLIC, Ahmed
MAJKIC, Kristijan
JURESIC, Marko
BAHTIC, Dervis
SETIC, Bakir
CRNCEVIC, Danilo
STEVANOVIC, Danijel
SUPIC, Vasilije
DRMAC, Ivano
ROZIC, Ivano
HAMOVIC, Uros
KOLASINAC, Rejan
TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj
RADIC, Marko
BABIC, Nemanja
PASIC, Kerim
KAHRIMAN, Nidal
DIZDAR, Adi
KOVACEVIC, Strahinja
JACIMOVIC, Kolja
OBADOVIC, Aleksa
KOPRANOVIC, Filip
SERDAR, Vuk
GOLUB, Nikola
DJUMISIC, Denis
LOZO, Dimitrije
ABAZ, Emir

LUPIC, David
PAVIC, Stefan
DOKIC, Mihajlo
TURSUM, Mak
MILAKOVIC, Veljko
TOMIC, Kosta
SOLDAT, Savo
ATELJ, Damjan
VRANAC, Davud
OMERIKA, Husein
KADRIC, Mehmed
JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja
BAJIC, Kosta
KOVACIC, Andjelko

SIROTANOVIC, Dino Hasibovié03

G.R.

11 Zrinjski, MO

13 Bosna, SA

11 PKBorac

13  Bosna, SA

13  Olymp-Banja Luka
11 Sport Time, SA

10 Velez, MO

10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo
13  Olymp-Banja Luka
11  Olymp-Banja Luka
14  Olymp-Banja Luka
10 Flipper Sarajevo

13  Novi Grad - Sarajevo
12 22. April - Banja Luka
12 Zrinjski, MO

10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo
11  Eko Sport - Sarajevo
13  Olymp-Banja Luka
11 PK Borac

12  Leotar, TB

12 Zrinjski, MO

11 Zrinjski, MO

14 Leotar, TB

13 Sport Time, SA

14  22. April - Banja Luka
10  Olymp-Banja Luka
12 Olymp-Banja Luka
10  Eko Sport - Sarajevo
11  Eko Sport - Sarajevo
11 Bosna, SA

15 Olymp-Banja Luka
15  Olymp-Banja Luka
13  Leotar, TB

14  Olymp-Banja Luka
12  Olymp-Banja Luka
14  Olymp-Banja Luka
15 Olymp-Banja Luka
14 Leotar, TB

15  Flipper Sarajevo

14  Olymp-Banja Luka
14  Olymp-Banja Luka
14  Olymp-Banja Luka
17  Flipper Sarajevo

15  Olymp-Banja Luka
15  Olymp-Banja Luka
14  Olymp-Banja Luka
15  Olymp-Banja Luka
15  Flipper Sarajevo

13  Flipper Sarajevo

14  Udruzenje Za Sport "Slobodni Stil"
16  Olymp-Banja Luka
16  Olymp-Banja Luka
16  22. April - Banja Luka

Bosna, SA

VrenBodova

1:16.70
1:16.74
1:17.10
1:17.11
1:17.84
1:19.18
1:19.20
1:21.37
1:21.89
1:22.11
1:22.27
1:22.82
1:22.88
1:22.94
1:23.06
1:23.07
1:23.92
1:24.26
1:24.76
1:25.11
1:25.84
1:26.02
1:26.09
1:26.66
1:28.02
1:28.02
1:28.71
1:29.06
1:29.32
1:30.46
1:30.53
1:30.59
1:30.79
1:32.08
1:33.24
1:33.30
1:33.38
1:33.85
1:34.08
1:37.24
1:39.00
1:39.15
1:42.58
1:42.62
1:43.11
1:44.78
1:46.00
1:47.55
1:47.91
1:48.25
1:56.43
2:17.24
2:18.46

54.01

228
227
224
224
218
207
207
190
187
185
184
181
180
180
179
179
174
172
168
166
162
161
161
158
150
150
147
145
144
139
138
138
137
131
126
126
126
124
123
111
106
105

95

95

93

89

86

82

81

81

65

39

38

653

50m 100m
36.97 39.73
36.40 40.34
35.81 41.29
36.60 40.51
37.16 40.68
37.88 41.30
37.39 41.81
39.75 41.62
37.97 43.92
38.34 43.77
39.78 42.49
38.56 44.26
39.76 43.12
39.79 43.15
40.32 42.74
40.57 42.50
40.37 43.89
39.14 45.62
40.02 45.09
42.34 43.50
40.72 45.30
42.13 43.96
41.71 44.95
42.56 45.46
40.22 47.80
42.23 46.48
40.73 48.33
40.94 48.38
42.03 48.43
42.55 47.98
40.70 49.89
44.77 46.02
42.53 49.55
44.24 49.00
43.24 50.06
43.55 49.83
44.10 49.75
46.28 47.80
45.81 53.19
46.57 52.58
48.39 54.19
47.88 54.74
49.09 54.02
47.21 57.57
51.67 54.33
50.96 56.59
51.31 56.60
50.71 57.54
55.42 1:01.01
1:01.43 1:15.81
1:05.09 1:13.37
26.51 27.50
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